
AgencyLegalName

AmCare Ambulance http://amcareems.com/

AMR - Intermountain https://www.amr.net/

Barneveld Fire Department

Big Moose Ambulance

Boonville Ambulance

Bridgeport Fire Dept https://bridgeportfd.com/

Bridgewater Fire Co Ambulance http://bridgewaterfireco.com/

Brookfield Fire Dept http://brookfieldfd.com/

Camden Ambulance Service, Town of

Camden Fire Dept. http://camdennyfire.com/

Canastota Fire Dept https://canastotafire.org/

Cassville Fire Dept http://cassvillefire.org/

Cazenovia Area VAC http://cavacambulance.org/

Cazenovia Fire Dept

Cedarville Ambulance

Central Oneida County Ambulance https://www.cocvac.org/

Chittenango Fire Dept https://chittenangofire.org/

City of Utica Ambulance http://www.cityofutica.com/departments/fire-department/index

City of Utica Fire Dept ALSFR http://www.cityofutica.com/departments/fire-department/index

Clark Mills Fire Dept

Clayville Fire Dept http://clayvillefd.com

Clinton Fire Dept.

Deansboro Fire Dept

Deerfield Fire Dept. http://www.deerfieldfire.org/

Dolgeville Fire Dept

Durhamville Vol Fire Dept https://m.facebook.com/DurhamvilleFD/

E W Corey Hose Co

Earlville Fire Dept http://www.villageofearlville.com/earlvillefd.htm

East Herkimer Fire Department http://www.eastherkimerfire.com/

Eaton Fire Dept http://eatonfire.org/

Edwards Ambulance http://edwardsambulance.com/

Erieville Fire Dept

Florence Ambulance
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Florence Fire Dept

Floyd Fire Dept https://townfloyd.digitaltowpath.org:10012/content/PublicSafety/View/1

Forestport Fire Fighters https://www.facebook.com/ForestportFire/

Frankfort Center Fire Dept

Frankfort Hill Fire Dept https://www.facebook.com/FHVFC/

Frankfort VFD

Georgetown Emergency Squad

Greater Lenox Ambulance http://www.greaterlenoxambulance.com/

Hamilton College EMS

Hamilton Fire Dept http://www.hamiltonfd.org/

Herkimer Fire Department

Holland Patent Fire Dept

Hubbardsville Fire Dept

Ilion FD

Inlet Volunteer Ambulance

Kunkel Ambulance https://www.priorityambulance.com/kunkel/

Kuyahoora Volunteer Ambulance

Lake Delta Fire Dept.

Lee Center Fire Dept

Leonordsville Fire Dept

Lincoln Fire Dept

Little Falls Fire Department http://cityoflittlefalls.net/index.cfm?section=fire-dept

Madison Ambulance https://www.facebook.com/MadisonAmbulance239/

Maynard Fire Dept. http://maynardfire.org/

McConnellsville Fire Dept

Mohawk Valley Ambulance Corps https://www.movac.org/

Morrisville Fire Co http://www.morrisvillefiredept.com/

Munnsville Fire Dept

New Hartford Fire Dept. http://www.nhfd.com/

New London Fire Dept

New Woodstock Fire Dept https://newwoodstockfd.com

New York Mills Fire Dept. https://nymfd.com/

Newport Fire Dept http://www.villageofnewportny.org/newport-fire-department

North Bay Fire Dept. http://northbayvfd.camdenkids.org/
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North Brookfield Fire Dept.

North Chittenango Fire

North Shore Ambulance http://www.northshoreambulance.org/index.html

Old Forge Volunteer Ambulance http://www.offd.org/

Oneida Castle Fire Dept

Oneida Fire Dept. http://oneidacity.com/fire-department/

Oriskany Falls Fire Dept https://www.facebook.com/ofallsfire/

Oriskany Fire Dept. https://www.oriskanyfd.com

Otter Lake Fire Dept

Paris Hill Fire Dept

Prospect Ambulance

Raquette Lake Vol Amb Squad

Remsen Fire Dept

Rome Fire Dept https://romenewyork.com/city-of-rome-fire-department/

Salisbury Fire Department, Inc. http://www.salisburyvfd.com/

Sauquoit Fire Dept https://www.facebook.com/SauquoitFire/

Schuyler Ambulance inc. http://schuylerfirecompany.org/

Sherrill Kenwood Fire Dept. https://sherrillny.org/departments/fire/

Smith Ambulance

Smithfield Eaton Ambulance https://www.sevac.org/

Smithfield Fire Dept https://www.smithfieldvfd.com/

Southern Madison County Ambulance https://somacambulance.org/

Stanwix Heights Fire Dept. https://m.facebook.com/Stanwix-Heights-Fire-Department-280987778637/ 

Stittville Fire Dept. https://www.facebook.com/StittvilleVFD/

Sylvan Beach Fire Dept

Taberg Fire Dept. https://www.facebook.com/tvfc22/

Town of Florence Ambulance

Town of Lebanon Ambulance Service

Town of Nelson Ambulance

Trenton Joint Fire DIstrict

Utica College EMS https://www.utica.edu/college/ems/index.cfm

Van Hornesville Fire District

Vernon Center Fire Dept https://m.facebook.com/vcfire/

Verona Fire Dept http://www.veronafire.org/
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Vienna Fire Dept https://www.facebook.com/pages/Vienna-Fire-Dept/118293058230960

Vineall Ambulance http://www.vineall.com/

Vol. Fire Co. of Vernon https://www.vernonfd.org

Volunteer Fire Co. of Western https://www.facebook.com/Volunteer-Fire-Company-of-Western-Inc-260841440593367/

Wampsville Fire Dept

Waterville Fire Dept

West Winfield Ambulance http://westwinfieldfd.com/

Westmoreland Fire Dept http://www.westmorelandfire.com/

Whitesboro Fire Dept. https://whitesborofd.com

Willowvale Fire Company http://willowvalefire.com/

Woodgate Fire Dept https://www.facebook.com/WoodgateVolunteerFireDepartment/

Yorkville Fire Dept. https://www.facebook.com/YorkvilleFireHoseCoInc/
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